
Sr. Name & Designation Organization E - mail Address

1
Mr. Anuj Agrawal, 

Designer
 Greybatter anuj@greybatter.com Vakola, Maharashtra

2
Mr. A. R. Malairajan,

 School Correspondent

Dr. Radhakrishnan 

Vidhyalaya
malairajanar@yahoo.co.in Sattur, Tamil Nadu

3
Dr. Dharmendra B. Kadia, 

Associate Professor
 Gujarat Vidyapith dharmendrakadia68@yahoo.co.in Ahmedabad, Gujarat

4
Ms. Dipti Harit Shah, 

Director

Gujarat Institute of 

Solar Energy (GISE)
director@gise.in Gandhinagar, Gujarat

5
Mr. Hari S. Rohra, 

Group Head - TPSDI
 Tata Power Co. Ltd. hsrohra@tatapower.com Mumbai, Maharashtra

6
Mr. Harish Kumar Diga, 

Design Engineer

Amba Township Pvt. 

Ltd.

harish.deega@ambanrg.com; 

haishdeega88@gmail.com
Gandhinagar, Gujarat

7
Mr. Kiran Gopalakrishnan, 

Engineer

Bergen LED & Solar 

Products Pvt. Ltd.

k.gopalakrishnan@bergengroupindia.com; 

gkirankrishnan@gmail.com
Gurgaon, Haryana

8

Mr. Kishor Raosaheb 

Deshmukh, 

Founder

Pathfinder Ventures
krdeshmukh09@gmail.com; 

kishor_de@yahoo.co.in
Pune, Maharashtra

9
Mr. Lalit Kishore, 

Product Design Consultant 
Consultancy lalit.saini@hotmail.com Jhajjar, Haryana

10
Mr. Modi Jvalant Ashokkumar,

 Assistant Professor

Silver Oak College of 

Engg, & Tech.
jvalantmodi.gn@socet.edu.in Ahmedabad, Gujarat

11
Mr. Ronodeep Das, 

Project Co-ordinator

Ichamati Society for 

Human Welfare and 

Relations (ISHWAR)

ronodeep.das@gmail.com
North 24 Parganas, 

West Bengal

12
Mr. Roopak Sharma, 

Manager

AMOGEO ITES India 

Ltd.

info@amogeo.com;

 roopak.sharma@gmail.com
I. P. Extn. , New Delhi

13

Mr. Sundarbh B. Shukla, 

Administrator 

(Installation Dept.) 

Australian Premium 

Solar (APS)
sundarbhshukla@yahoo.com Ahmedabad, Gujarat

14
Mr. Vikas Kandolkar, 

Managing Director

Progressive Wind 

Power Pvt. Ltd.
vkandolkar@gmail.com Panjim, Goa

15
Mr. Vinod Kumar, 

Site Engineer

DD Solar Twenty Three 

Pvt. Ltd.
vinod.kumar@bergengroupindia.com Gurgaon, Haryana

 National Certification Programme for Rooftop Solar Photovoltaic Installer 
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